54
55
57
58
59

61
77
78
82
83
83
84
84
85
85
86
88
90
91
91
92
92
93
94
94
94
95
96
96
96
97
100
103
105
106
108
110
112
112
113
113
113
113

114

Statement of Accounts

Consolidated Profit and Loss Account
Consolidated Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet

Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity
Consolidated Cash Flow Statement

Notes to the Accounts

Principal accounting policies

Critical accounting estimates and judgements
Turnover, revenues and segment information
Operating profit

Interest expenses

Taxation

Profit attributable to shareholders of the Company
Earnings per share

Dividends

10  Staff costs including directors’ emoluments

© 00 J O O &~ 00 N~

11 Directors’ and senior management’s emoluments
12 Intangible assets

13 Fixed assets

14 Prepaid premium for land leases

15 Interests in subsidiaries

16  Associated companies

17  Available-for-sale financial assets

18 Investments

19 Inventories

20 Due from related companies

21 Derivative financial instruments

22 Trade and other receivables

23  Cash and cash equivalents

24 Due to related companies

25 Trade and other payables

26  Share capital and options

27 Reserves

28 Long-term liabilities

29 Post-employment benefit obligations
30 Deferred taxation

31 Notes to the consolidated cash flow statement
32 Business combinations

33 Contingent liabilities

34 Commitments

35 Charge of assets

36 Related party transactions

37 Financial risk management

38 Approval of accounts

Principal Subsidiaries and Associated Companies

Li & Fung Limited Annual Report 2005

53



