## Statement of Accounts

54	Со	Consolidated Profit and Loss Account	
55	Consolidated Balance Sheet		
57	Balance Sheet		
58	Co	Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity	
59	Co	Consolidated Cash Flow Statement	
	No	ites to the Accounts	
61	1	Principal accounting policies	
77	2	Critical accounting estimates and judgements	
78	3	Turnover, revenues and segment information	
82	4	Operating profit	
83	5	Interest expenses	
83	6	Taxation	
84	7	Profit attributable to shareholders of the Company	
84	8	Earnings per share	
85	9	Dividends	
85	10	Staff costs including directors' emoluments	
86	11	Directors' and senior management's emoluments	
88	12	Intangible assets	
90	13	Fixed assets	
91	14	Prepaid premium for land leases	
91	15	Interests in subsidiaries	
92	16	Associated companies	
92	17	Available-for-sale financial assets	
93	18	Investments	
94	19	Inventories	
94	20	Due from related companies	
94	21	Derivative financial instruments	
95	22	Trade and other receivables	
96	23	Cash and cash equivalents	
96	24	Due to related companies	
96	25	Trade and other payables	
97	26	Share capital and options	
100	27	Reserves	
103	28	Long-term liabilities	
105	29	Post-employment benefit obligations	
106	30	Deferred taxation	
108	31	Notes to the consolidated cash flow statement	
110	32	Business combinations	
110	33		
112	33 34	Contingent liabilities Commitments	
113			
113	35 36	Charge of assets Related party transactions	
		Related party transactions	
113	37	Financial risk management	
113	38	Approval of accounts	
114	Pri	Principal Subsidiaries and Associated Companies	

Li & Fung Limited Annual Report 2005